
Fluke Corporation Amprobe September 11, 2017

Small Plan-o-gram
HVAC/R

Shelf 1:  Height 4' 5.00", Length 2' 0.00", Depth 1' 8.00"
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UPC Model #
Amprobe

Description Units
Min

List Price
Suggested

9596985383
9596949920
9596977089
9596980627
9596941672
9596951615
9596946384
9596960038

IRC-110
RLD-1
AMP-330
ACD-14-PRO
THWD-3
TMA5
TH-1
AM-520

INFRARED CAMERA
REFRIGERANT LEAK DETECTOR
1000A AC/DC TRMS CLAMP MULTIMETER WITH MOTOR TESTING
DUAL DISPLAY 600A TRMS CLAMP MULTIMETER
DIGITAL SLING PSYCHROMETER WITH DEW POINT AND WET BULB
MINI-VANE ANEMOMETER
RELATIVE HUMIDITY TEMPERATURE METER
HVAC DIGITAL MULTIMETER

1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2

$299.95
$274.95
$249.95
$169.95
$149.95
$139.95
$79.95
$69.95


